[Br. ind. [Prezime i ime | kolokvijum |
2018/0451 George Nashid Filip

2014/0908 Vaz Neto Correia Jorgenio

2017/0348 Asejuh HuHa

2012/0187 AspamoBuh JoBaHa

2018/0170 AraHoBuh XeneHa 12.5
2018/0201 Apamouh AHa 19
2014/0271 Anekcuh NpeHa 10
2018/0273 Anekcuh JoBaHa 12
2018/0364 Anekcuh Maja 13
2018/0128 Anemnujesuh MBaH 6
2016/0293 Anyposuh CTtedaH 4.5
2018/0109 AHngpejuh Anhenuja 17
2018/0234 AHpgpujawesuh HuHa 14.5
2018/0402 Anhenkosuh JaHunjena 18
2018/1022 AHTUh KaponuHa 9.75
2017/0214 AHTOHMjeBuh CTedaH 10
2019/1053 Apanhenosuh AHgpuja 7
2018/0023 Apcuh MuHa 7.5
2017/0419 Apcuh lMNeTap

2018/0475 Atnarvh Munena

2018/0183 Ahrmosuh Muxajno 24.5
2017/0298 babuh JeneHa 12.75
2018/0043 Bbabuh CtedpaH

2018/0021 Baunosuh TatjaHa 23
2018/0072 Bajosuh Anekca 12
2018/0139 Bakuh Mapko 19.5
2018/0248 Bbakuh MnapeH

2018/0188 bakosuh Hacracja 27.5
2018/0310 Bakpaunuh ®unun 0
2018/0117 Bankosuh Kpcta 27
2017/0339 Banau AHacTacuja

2018/0293 Baowwuh CrmoHa 29
2016/0377 Bapatosuh JoBaHa 16
2018/0380 Bacapa AHhena 0
2018/0006 Bauvh Munuua 35
2019/1031 Bawwvapesuh KpuctuHa 14.5
2018/0355 BeraHoBuh JeneHa 17
2018/0052 Berbuh Teogopa 28
2019/1083 Belesuh JoBaHa 16
2018/0486 Bunanu JlyHa

2018/0225 BuhaHuH Munuua 13
2018/0327 Buwesay Ara 15.5
2017/0252 bjenuh Hophe



2018/0379
2018/0145
2018/0058
2017/0198
2015/0459
2016/0302
2017/0407
2018/0009
2018/0476
2018/0307
2017/0370
2018/0469
2018/0334
2019/1074
2018/0434
2018/0442
2018/0424
2018/0302
2018/0104
2018/0091
2018/0176
2016/0171
2013/0462
2018/0221
2017/0269
2018/0367
2019/1084
2018/0037
2018/0150
2018/0222
2018/0147
2019/1030
2018/0432
2013/0243
2018/0013
2018/0215
2018/1056
2018/0236
2018/0049
2018/0386
2018/0126
2018/0190
2012/0399
2018/0102

bjenorpnuh CtedaH
Bnarojesuh Urop
BborgaHosuh AHgpuja
BborgaHoeuh Mapko
Bboxuh AnekcaHgpa
Bboxuh Capa
Bboxosuh Teogopa
BojaHnh Mapko

Bojuh OrtbeH
BoposaH Mapuja
Bbouwkosuh Anekcangpa
BpaHkosuh Hebojwa
Bpohwuh Jlyka

Byjak JoBaHa
Bbykenvh Munuua
Bynat Hukona
bynatosuh AHa
ByHuh MopaH

ByHuuh JamjaH
Bypuuh JoBaHa
Bajarnh bopuc
Bacumsesuh Bnaga
Bacwureesuh Bnagumup
Bacuh Munuua
Bacuh Tamapa
Bacosuh Agpuana
Bacosuh Munuua
Bacosuh Tamapa
Benvmuposuh NBaHa
Berbkosuh Qumutpuje
Ber-kosuh HuHa
BerskoBuh CtedbaH
Bersosuh Jlyka

Becuh Jenucaseta
Becuh Ypouwl
Bupakosuh JoBaHa
BuaeHosuh AHhena
Buauh Munuua
Buaojkosuh Ypolu
BupgocaerbeBuh dunun
Buaun Bamna
Bunnmonosuh Munow
Butac Mapko
BuTtowesuh JoBaH

12.5
13

20

20.5

29

10

16.5
30

22



2018/0142
2018/0280
2018/0414
2018/0344
2017/0226
2018/0345
2018/0047
2018/0406
2018/0051
2017/0415
2017/2044
2018/0259
2019/1022
2018/1023
2017/0300
2019/1077
2018/0488
2016/0319
2018/0180
2018/0026
2018/0376
2018/0256
2017/0257
2018/0241
2017/0331
2018/0425

2018/0363
2018/0282

2018/0184
2017/0365

2012/0176
2018/0004
2018/0415
2017/0351
2018/0045
2017/0359
2019/1028
2018/0024
2018/0229
2018/0160
2018/0193
2018/0031

Buwrnh [QywiaH 12.5
Bnajosuh MNeTtap
Bnauuh Oparomup

Bnawuwvh MBoHa 12
BojuHosuh MNaene 17
Bopkanuh JaHuno 17
BprbaHay, Mapuja 11
ByjaguHosuh Munumua
ByjacuHosuh boxuaap 33
Byjauuh JejaH 13.5
ByjuH JeneHa
Byjuh BoraaH 20
Byjuunh KatapuHa
Byjnumh Mapwja 20
ByjHoBuh CumoHa 13
Bykuhesuh Bacunuje 33
Bykuhesuh Matuja 0
Bykmuposuh Codumja
Bykosuh Anekca 17
Bykosuh Mapuwja 235
Bykosuh Hematrba
Bykosuh CtedaH 9
Bykojesnh Ctpaxuha
Bykocasreesuh Mapko 0
Bykocasreesuh Tamapa 26
Bynuhesuh Anekcangap 9
Bynuhesuh JaHuua 11.5
ByukoBuh-lNetposuh KatapuHa 20
ByuypeBuh AHa 19
MaBpunosuh AHacTtacuja

26
'Bo3peH Papge
"eoprues BukTop 29
ony6osuh Teopopa 8
p6a Hukona 1.5
pyjuh XerpaHa 29.5
Mpyjuuuh Mapuja 12
'yToBuh MNopaH 24
Hasnposuh Coduja 20.5
Hanunosuh Mapko 20
HDeaunh JaHko 35
JehaHcku MunaH 23

[ecnoTtoBuh Hemana 28



2017/0429 [ecnoToscku MBo3aeH 16

2019/1015 Hectann OJamup

2018/0247 IOunersaHoBuh CtedaH

2018/0118 Ouknh hophe 0
2018/1033 Iukuh JeneHa 22
2018/0258 OumnTpujeBuh Anekca 26
2018/0001 Oumuntpunjesnh AHacTtacuja 35
2018/0197 OumuTpurjeBuh AHTOHMjE 20.5
2018/0121 OumunTpujesuh JNaHa 20
2017/0421 Ovmutpuh BojaHa

2014/0264 Jnaynh Hukona

2018/0011 HokmaHosuh Codouja 15
2017/0440 [oHunh AHgpeja

2018/0254 Oparosuh Hukona 12
2017/1063 Opawkosuh AnekcaHgpa 06
2018/0459 [OpeHoBakosuh HoBak

2018/0366 OpoGrsak Arba 6.5
2016/0229 Opynosuh Hukona

2018/0063 Oykvh JosaH 28.5
2017/0279 OyTtnHa Mapuja

2019/1082 heposuh Byk 15.5
2018/0007 hekosuh MuHa 30
2017/0433 hepu Teomopa 17.5
2018/0044 hepuh Munena 21.5
2017/0447 hokaHoBuh hophe

2018/0178 hokuh Mapuja 22
2017/0460 Hokuh Munuua

2017/0290 Hokuh Muxajno

2018/0123 hoknh HeBeHa 15
2018/0373 Hokuh Hukona 13
2012/0379 Hokuh CtedpaH

2017/0002 hoknh Teogopa

2018/0017 hokosuh OyliaH 21
2018/0456 hophesuh borgaH 24
2018/0298 hophesuh Becenux 17
2017/0197 hophesuh Hophe

2018/0421 Fophesuh MBaH

2018/0059 hophesuh Masap 12
2018/0303 ‘hophesuh Hatanwja

2018/0187 hophesuh Tamapa 18
2018/0034 HyHosuh Bawa 12
2017/0284 hyphesuh JaHa 6

2018/0278 hypuunh JeneHa 0



2018/0409
2018/0458
2017/0366
2017/0196
2017/0439
2018/0132
2018/0418
2016/0406
2018/0270
2018/0166
2014/0440

2018/0076
2018/0220
2017/0139
2009/0332/1
2019/1073
2018/0441
2018/0491
2018/0094
2018/0330
2018/0027
2018/0014
2018/0056
2018/0113
2018/0157
2017/0184
2018/0437
2018/0202
2018/0173
2017/0115
2017/0283
2018/0065
2019/1078
2017/0493
2018/0199
2017/0495
2018/0055
2018/0447
2019/1081
2018/0218
2018/0326
2018/0381
2019/1023
2017/0469

hyposuh Vcngopa
Enes bopuc
EpoerbaH Capa
YKnsaguHosuh Capa
>KnsaHosuh JoBaHa
KnsaHosuh MuHa
>KnsaHosuh Hukona
>Kunskosuh Calua
>Kuekosuh Coma
3aropau, Mapko

3aopaskoBuh AnekcaHgpa

3ppaskosuh [aHuua

3aopaskoBuh Emunuja

3opuh MapuHa

MBaHuwesuh OywaH

VBaHoBuMh JeneHa
MBaHoBuh Hukona
MeaHoBuh Cocbuja
Meuh MunaH
MBekosuh Muxajno
Unuh JosaHa
Unwuh Jlana

Wnuh Jbybuua
Mnuh Hukona
Wnuh Hukona
Unuh Teogopa
Wcakosuh Jlyka

Jakosreesuh Bopucas

Jakosrbesuh Jlyka
Jakwuh Munopag
JanahkoBuh JeneHa
Januh Muna
JaHkosuh Munowu
JaHkoBuh MuHa
JaHkosuh Hukona
JanueBuh Orba
Jawuh Hophe
Jarwumh Mapko
JeBpemosuh Calua
Jespuh CredaH
JesTnh MapuHa
JestoBuh dmnun
Jepemuh hophe
Jepemuh Jenena

23

5.5

255

14.5

16
27
19
21

11
19
22
14.5
22
22
18.5
15
26
11

21
7.25

33

35

10.5
17



2018/0028
2017/0251
2018/0389
2018/0478
2018/0446
2018/0130
2018/0232
2019/1029
2018/0228
2018/0311
2018/0020
2013/0496
2018/0497
2017/0363
2018/0159
2018/0148
2017/0497
2013/0430
2018/0472
2018/0477
2018/0332
2014/0071
2010/0276/1
2018/0299
2018/0089
2018/0179

2018/1054
2012/0219
2018/0403
2018/0008
2018/0279
2018/0460
2018/0141
2018/0106
2018/0343
2018/0287

2018/0205
2017/0455
2015/0370
2018/0012
2013/0474
2018/0033
2017/0385

Jepemuh Mapko
Jewwmh Ypouu
JoBaHoBuh AHacTacuja
JosaHoBuh AHRena
JosaHoBuh Bnagumump
JoBaHoBuh [daHuno
JosaHosuh [dparomup
JoBaHoBuh KpuctuHa
JoaHoswuh Jlasap
JoBaHoBuh MapuHa
JosaHoBuh MapTa
JoeaHoBuh Munowwu
JoBaHoBuh HeBeHa
JoBaHoBuh HeHapn
JoBaHoBuh Hukona
JoeaHoBuh Ypolu
JosaHuumh Japko
Josuh AHhena
JoBnumh hyphuHa
JoBuunh Hartawa
Josnuumh Togop
Joskosuh Mapuja
Jokuh Jynunja

Joknh Makcum
Kanaba Hukona

KannmanueBnh AnekcaHgpa

Kaparaya hophe
Kapaivh KatapuHa
KaTtaHuh MBaHa

Kecuh Ana

KHexesuh Hukwa

Kosay Mapwuja

KoBa4deBuh JaHko

Koanos AHapej
KojaguHosuh Anekca
KojaguHoBuh AnekcaHgpa

Kojuh Maja
KomaguHuh XeneHa
Konawvh Oparo
KopyHosuh AHa
Kocanwuh [ejaHa
Koctuh AHhena
Koweeuh CtedaH

28

13
32
11
29
32
31
10.5

22
18

14
11

24
14

27
19.5

21

21.5
12
16.5

17

21

23



2018/0357
2018/0030
2016/0252
2018/0140
2015/0223
2018/0417
2018/0377
2018/0022
2017/0498
2018/0164
2018/0444
2018/0136
2018/0450
2018/0192
2018/0283
2018/0210
2018/0002
2016/0211
2015/0452
2018/0155
2017/0466
2018/0165
2017/1004
2018/0182

2018/0050

2018/0385
2018/0422
2018/0487
2018/0029
2017/0280
2018/0433
2019/1016
2018/0060
2018/1032
2018/0074
2018/0122
2018/0375
2017/1088
2017/0144
2018/0042
2018/0325
2018/0274
2018/0119

Kpowrap AnekcaHapa
KpcmaHoBuh Anekca
Kpcmanosuh hyphuua
Kpctuh AHgpeja
Kypanguh CtedpaH
KypeLu JlyHa
Kywakosuh Tamapa
Kywumh Muna
JlTazapesuh VBa
Jlazapesuh KatapuHa
JlazapeBuh OrtbeH
Jlaszapesuh Naene
Jlasuh [QnoHa

Jlasuh Ucunpopa
Jlasosuh [aBunpg
Jlazosuh Hukona
JTakatyw Arbowa
JNlatnHosnh Munuua
Ieresa AHa

Jleunh MNeTap
Jlyrowsa Munumua
JlykoBuh AHTOHMje
JlykoBuh CpeTeH

Jbybucasrbsesuh AnekcaHapa

IbybucaerbeBuh [parmuya

Tbybuwnh Angpuja
Iby6ojeBuh MapTa
Jby6ojesuh Munuua
MakcumoBuh HeseHa
Makcuh Jlyka
Manuiian CaBuHa
MaHavh Hukona
Manguh Teogopa
MapuHkoBuh JeneHa
MapwuHkoBuh Jlyka
MapuHkoBuh Muxajno
MapwuHkoBuh TujaHa
MapuHosuh HeseHa
Mapuunh CHexaHa
MapjaHosuh JleHa
MapjaHosuh Hebojwa
MapjaHoBuh HeBeHa
MapjaHosuh Hukona

18.5
23

21

13
15.5

15

24.5
11
29.75

22.5
35

25

14

16
28
14

14

13.5
20
18

16.5



2018/0133
2018/0260
2019/1040
2018/0455
2017/0413
2017/0443
2018/0324
2019/1033
2018/0242
2018/0291
2019/1034
2018/0253
2018/0401
2018/0054
2017/0389
2016/0318
2018/0490
2018/0351
2015/0415
2018/0112
2017/0409
2018/0217
2018/0304
2016/0408
2018/0277
2018/0416
2018/0203
2018/0025
2018/0003
2018/0473
2017/0446
2017/0482
2019/1025
2018/0483
2018/0296

2018/0257
2012/0479
2018/0251
2018/0239
2018/0016
2018/0032
2017/0056
2018/1002
2018/0124

Mapkosuh EHa
Mapkosuh JaHa
Mapkosuh JoBaHa
Mapkosuh Jlyka
Mapkosuh Muxanno
Mapkosuh Hemara
Mapkosuh Catrba
Mapkosuh YpoLu
Mapkosuh dunumn
MapTuh JoBaHa
Map4eTtnh Munxauno
Macnapesuh Munuua
Mactunosuh CtedaH
Matuh Munow
MenuhaHuH Capa
Mujaunosuh BpaHka
Mwujannosuh NBa
Mujaunosuh MBeaHka
Mujatosuh JoBaHa
Mujywkosuh Bacunuje
Mujywkosuh Mapuja
MwnaguHosuh JoBaHa
MwunaHoB KatapuHa
MwnaHosuh JoBaHa
MwunaHosuh CtedaH
Munekvh OejaH
Munenkosuh Mapko
MwuneHkosuh NMeTtap
Mwunetuh Anekca
Munujaw Berbko
Munukuh JajaHa
MwnuHkosuh JeneHa
MwunuHosuh Codhumja
MwunuHunh J1lasap

Mwunucaereesuh CtedaH

Mwunuh AHa

Mwunuh NBaHa

Mwnuh Unuja

Mwunuh JeneHa
Munuhesuh Mapuja
MwunosaHosuh AHhena
MwunosaHosuh Teogopa
MwnosaHoBuh ®unumn
Mwunosuh Muxanno

22
10
7.5

10

4.5

10
18
10
29
9.75
10

14

6.5
31
20

22
8.5

29.5
32.5
18

11
17

14
16

17
27
12
13
19



2016/0272
2018/0466
2018/0097
2017/0336
2017/0436
2018/0322
2018/0365
2018/0048
2015/0249
2018/0368
2018/0360
2019/1027
2018/0340
2013/0113
2018/0018
2017/0388
2016/0198
2018/0281
2013/0388

2018/0269
2018/0098
2016/0124
2018/0243
2016/0409
2018/0038
2018/0078
2011/0370
2018/0177
2017/0471
2018/0328
2018/0156
2018/1031
2018/0138
2018/0088
2018/0198
2018/0290
2018/0134
2018/0069
2017/0481

2018/0103
2014/0368
2017/0477
2019/1072

Mwunojesuh JaHa
Mwnowesuh AHa
Mwunowesuh JleHka
Mwunowesuh Mapuja
Mwunowesuh MurbaHa
MunyTuHosuh HuHa
Mwurnuunh Mapko
MwurbkoBuh cmaopa
Mwurbkosuh Munuua
Mwupkosuh Jbybuua
MuTtuh AHgpuvjaHa
Mwutuh Jenuua
MwuTpawwnHoBuh JoBaH
Mwutposuh dapko
MuTposuh JaHa
MwuTtposuh Jlyka
MuTposuh Mapko
Mwutposuh Muxauno

Mwuxaunnosuh AnekcaHgpa

Mwuxaunosuh Munuua
Muxajnosuh AHhena
Muxajnosuh MBaHa
Muxajnosuh Munuua
Mwuuuh MapTta

Mwuwwuh AHhena
Muwwuh Unwja
MnapeHoBuh JeneHna
MnageHosuh KatapuHa
MnageHoBuh KpucTtuna
MnageHosuh ®eha
Mojcunosuh Tamapa
Morbesuh Emunuja
Momuunosuh Enexmn
Mpaak AHhena

Mpha Page
MpheHosuh Mapko
HaHywesckn TujaHa
Heperskosuh [dyna
Heper-koBuh Hactacuja

Heposwuh Urop
Hektapujesnh Munuua
HeHaguh Capa
Hewwh TujaHa

20

4.5
24.5

35

13
28

17
17
21

25
23

19

13.5

14
25.5

16
18.5

26
13
15



2018/0151
2018/0482

2015/0446
2018/0272
2018/0306
2016/0372
2018/0317
2018/0085
2018/0313
2016/0268
2018/0321
2018/0040
2018/0143
2018/0061
2018/0356
2018/0267
2018/0131
2014/0094
2018/0320
2011/0355
2014/0380
2018/0015
2018/0067
2018/0240
2018/0338
2018/0213
2017/0342
2018/1069
2018/0194
2018/0152
2018/0314
2017/0378

2015/0429
2018/0295
2018/0226
2018/0358
2018/0082
2019/1024
2016/0378
2017/0357
2013/0398
2017/0494
2018/0331

Hewkosuh KpuctmnHa
HewosaHoBmh KatapuHa

Hewosuh dunumn
Huknh Mupko
HwukonunH Teogopa
Hukonuh AnekcaHapa
Hukonuh Angpuja
Hukonuh Ara
Hukonuh Awa
Hukonuh Bara
Hukonuh QywaH
Hukonuh JoBaHa
Hukonuh Mapwja
Hukonuh MapuHa
Hukonuh Mapko
Hukonuh Matuja
Hukonuh Munow
Hwukonuh HeeeHa
Hwukonuh HukonnHa
Hukwuh AHa
Huuesuh EHa
Huwasnh Muxanno
Hosakosuh [Jyra
O6pagosuh JoBaHa
O6yhnHa PaguBojka
OrweHoBuh MeTtap
Onaunh Codmja
Opauh Anekca
Opnuh Mapwja
Ouen Mapuja
Masuh AnekcaHgpa
MaBnhesuh AnekcaHngpa

Masnhesuh BojaHa
MaBsnosuh JoBaHa
Masnosmh Maja
Masnosuh Munow
Majuh hophe

Majuh Munuua
MajunH KatapuHa
MaHtenuh Munow
MaHToBMh Munxauno
Manuh HukonnHa
MapesaHosuh TaTjaHa

15.5

29

11
21

19
20.5
13
19.5
13.5
19
31
31
15
15.5

35
22

8.5
9.5
26.75

12.75

12.5

12
26.5
23
3.5
22.5
6.5

21



2018/0470
2018/1049
2017/0425
2018/0350
2017/0376
2018/0453
2014/0269
2018/0419
2018/0070
2018/0286
2018/0275
2018/0352
2018/0019
2018/0223
2018/0276
2013/0182
2019/1037
2017/0268
2018/0204
2018/0068
2018/0154
2018/0101
2018/0346
2017/0426
2018/0464
2018/0271
2018/0390
2016/0389
2018/1038
2018/0010
2018/0335
2012/0477
2018/0084
2018/0066
2018/0235
2019/1076
2018/0391
2015/0270
2011/0184
2018/0110
2017/0317
2018/1029
2013/0961
2017/0143

Mapunosuh MuneHa
Mapojuuh Persa
MayHoBuh Barba
MayHoBuh Munuua
MeBau AHgpea
lMejunh Bepa
Menvh Mapko
Mepuh Jakos
Mepuwwnh JoBaHa
Mepuwwnh Jlyka
Meposuh KpctnHa
Meposuh Capa
MeTkoBuh ViBa
MeTtkoBuh JoBaH
MeTtkoBuh CtedbaH
MeTtkoBuh dunun
MeTtkoBckn CaHapa
MeTtpuh AHgpujaHa
MeTposuh Anekca
MeTpoBuh AnekcaHapa
MeTposuh AHa
MeTtposuh AHapuja
MeTposuh AHhenunja
Metposuh Bapbapa
MeTposuh daHuno
MeTtposuh hophe
Metposuh Kcenuja
MeTtposuh Jlyka
MeTposuh Jlyka
MeTposuh Maja
MeTtposmh Mapko
MeTtposuh MunaH
Metposuh Munuua
MeTtposuh MuHa
MeTposmh Hukona
MeTtposuh Hukona
Metposuh HuHa
MeTtposuh TuaHa
MeTpywesuh [ejaH
Mewwvh AHgpea
Mewwh Unwnja
Mewwh Jlyka
Mewwh Mpeapar
Monwasuh Mursa

11.5

21
28
23
10

29
30

12.5
15
10
31
22
25

10
17

35

17.5

10.5

26

14

12

11

34

12



2018/0174
2013/0412
2018/0100
2018/0146
2017/0390
2018/0255
2015/0442
2018/0354
2017/0136
2016/0405
2018/0135
2018/0479
2017/0318
2017/0200
2018/0214
2018/0099
2014/0232
2018/0374
2018/1013
2018/0162
2019/1041
2019/1032
2018/0080
2017/0245
2013/0901
2018/0252
2019/1044

2018/0196
2018/0292
2018/0378
2017/0391
2016/0391
2017/0127
2017/1087
2018/0053
2018/0288
2018/0087

2017/0150
2018/0348
2018/0105
2015/0443
2017/0453
2018/0171

Mon-Manuh Muxanno
Monos Mapko
MNonosuh JaHuno
Monosuh Mapuwja
Monosuh Hukona
Monosuh Hukona
MocTonosuh JeneHa
Mpsynosuh Mapuja
Mpeneswuh Jynnja
MpogaHosuh dunumn
Mynetuh NleHa
PabpeHoBuh HeBeHa
Papakosuh TujaHa
PageHosuh OdywaH
Pagmunosuh Tamapa
Paposuh AHhena
Paposuh Jbybuua
Pagosuh Hena
Papgosuh Comna
Papojesnh AnekcaHgap
Pagojesuh Jlyka
Papojuunh Ncupopa
Pagojkosuh Unuja
Papgomuposuh JaHuno
Papowuh JeneHa
Papocasrsesuh NBaH
Papocaereesunh KatapuHa

Papocasreesuh Jlasap
Papocaersesunh Mapuja
PapocaereeBuh HeHnap
Pajuh JoBaHa

Pajuh Munowwu

Pajuh TujaHa

Pakuh Munow
Panhenosuh AHhenwnja
Panhenosuh Haha
Panucasmsesuh Munuua

PaHkoBuh JeneHa
Panajuh Anekca
PacTtoBuh JoBaHka
Pawkosuh Anekcej
PeweTtap VBaH
Pukuh Tamapa

10.5
22
14
14

10.5
4.5
30
4.5

15.5
28
11

15
18

31

20.5
30

22.5

28

10

14.5

24



2018/0333
2018/0096
2018/0420
2018/0208
2017/0375
2018/0245
2017/0031
2017/0492
2018/0449
2018/0209
2019/1071
2018/0264
2018/0081
2018/0428
2018/0129
2018/0443
2018/0095
2018/0071
2018/0093
2018/0309
2010/0336/I
2017/0297
2018/0238
2018/1072
2018/0046
2018/0244
2018/0231
2018/0297
2018/0216
2018/0285
2018/0337
2016/0357
2017/0364
2017/0383
2017/0293
2018/1077
2018/0086
2018/0125

2018/1047
2018/0426
2015/0409
2018/0349
2018/0219

Pucosuh AHa
Puctusojesuh AHRhena
Puctnh AnekcaHgpa
Puctnh Munuh
Puctnh Munoww
Puctuh lMeTap
Puctnyesnh MupjaHa
Ponosuh Ctpaxuka
CaBuh Bama

Casuh Jlasap

Casuh Mapko
Casuhesuh Mapko
CaBoB HeBeHa
Cautouh AnekcaHapa
CavntoBuh HeseHa
Csunap [ejaH

Cumuh AnekcaHgpa
Cumuh Munuua
Cumuh OrrbeH

Cumuh CredraH
Ckagpuh CtedbaH
Ckenpgepu Eanc
Ckopuh MuHa
Cnagskosuh AHapuja
Cnaskouh lNpeapar
Cnaskosuh TujaHa
CnaTtuHau JenucaeeTa
Cnvjenyesuh Jenena
Cmurbmh Anekca
Costuh [laHuua
Cokuh brniaxo
Cokonosuh JaHunua
Cnacvh OywaH
CnacoB Munuua
Cnacoscku bopuc
CpeteHosuh Muxauno
CpHuh MapwuHa

Cranetosuh AnekcaHgap

Cramenuh Mapuija
CrameHkosuh Muwia
CtaHnumumposuh Jlyka
CraHumunposuh Caga
CtaHumumposuh Ypolu

22
8.75

26
21
24.5

23
10

22

13
26
34
19

33

21
22

13
12.5

29
15.5
14

13.5
13



2018/0361 CraHucasrbeBuh KpuctuHa

29.5
2018/0057 CraHkosuh Jlyka 19
2018/0481 CraHnkoBuh MurbaH 18
2018/0438 CrtaHojeBuh Buktopuja
2017/0405 CrtaHojeBuh KpuctuHa
2018/0120 CraHojeBuh Hematba 18.5
2018/0370 CraHojkoBuh JoBaHa
2018/0457 CraHojkosuh Muxajno 3
2018/0261 Crapyesuh Anekca 24
2016/0151 CrteBaHoBuh AnekcaHgpa
2018/0371 CreBaHoBuh MBaHa 6
2018/0211 CreBaHoBuh JeneHa 16
2019/1026 CresaHosuh Teogopa 9
2018/0114 CrtenaHosuh VBaH 35
2018/0413 CredaHoBuh burbaHa
2018/0005 CredbaHosuh [paraHa 35
2019/1038 Ctukuh Capa 23
2017/0294 CrtojaguHoB Muxajno 5
2018/0300 Crojakouh Munuua
2018/0079 CrojaHosuh BpaHncnas 35
2016/0045 CrojaHoBuh Buktop 12.75
2018/0440 CrojaHoBuh OparaH
2017/0154 CrojaHoBuh Jlyka
2018/0384 CrojaHoBuh Jlyka 11.5
2014/0259 CrtojaHoBMh Munuua
2018/0041 CrojaHouh MunoLu 14
2017/0259 Crojuh CtedbaH 0
2018/0312 Cronapuh CuHuwa
2018/1050 Cy6oTuh JoBaHa
2018/0092 CykHoBuh Munuua 17
2015/0010 Taguh CnobopaH 11.25
2018/0388 Tambyp AHgpea
2019/1075 TaHacujesuh Munotu 6.5
2018/0462 TanackoBuh KatapuHa
2019/1080 Tanackosuh Mpeapar 15.5
2018/0168 TaHaukosuh Jlyka
2018/0268 Tacwuh MNpegpar 26
2018/0452 Teodunosuh AHka
2017/0114 Tepsuh MnageH 0
2018/1034 Tewwuh AnekcaHgpa 12.25
2018/0127 Tewwuh HeHa 14
2018/0423 Tewwuh Capa 7.5

2015/0440 Tujanuh QywaH



2018/0036
2018/0496
2012/0435
2017/0350
2018/0305
2018/0064
2018/0353
2017/0369
2016/0384
2018/0083
2018/0169
2017/0442
2018/0039
2018/0153
2016/0079
2012/0248
2017/0235
2018/0111
2018/1028
2019/1043
2017/0165
2018/0224

2018/0500
2017/0238
2016/0284
2018/0108
2018/0163
2017/0452
2018/0144
2018/0439
2018/0262
2018/0227
2018/0342
2013/0957
2011/0295
2018/0383
2018/0161
2017/0322
2017/0308
2016/0449
2018/0115
2017/0374
2018/0454
2017/0265

Tuksnukn Oyrwa
Tosnaawjay, XpuctnHa
Topoposuh 3opaHa
Topoposuh 3opaHa
Topoposuh JeneHa
Topoposuh Mapuja
Topoposuh Munuua
Topoposuh Munowwu
Topoposuh CtedaH
Topoposuh dunun
Tomawwesuh HukonuHa
Tomuh 3opaHa

Tomuh Munuua
Tomuh lMeTtap

Tomuh Camna

Tocknh AnekcaHgap
Towwnh Muxauno
Towwnh Onra

Tpasuua Hukona
Tpajuh Januua
Tpunkosuh AnekcaHgpa

TpudpyHosuh AnekcaHgap

TpudyHoBuh AHa
TpudyHosuh Tujana
Tpuwwuh CredaH
TpHaBay, Cara
TpnkoB AnekcaHgpa
Tybuh AHa
Thenosuh bojaHa
Thuka TujaHa
Thupkosuh XpuctunHa
Tuposuh BpaHumup
Thojbawmnh bojaHa
Thopau Bnagncnase
Thopuh BnagaHa
hopnyka HukonuHa
Thypunh Jenena
YkponuHa CtedbaH
Ypowesuh AnekcaHgpa
Yckokouh lNetap
dununosuh JeneHa
dununosuh Jlyka
dununosuh Capa
dununosuh Tamapa

17.5
11

12
34

17.5
24
16
23
21

12
23

23

20

15.5
21
75
24
17

22.5

24

13

16

18
11.5
28
8.5



2014/0249
2018/0435
2018/0175
2018/0495
2017/0496
2017/0234
2018/0427
2018/0249
2018/0191
2018/0116
2017/0301
2018/0233
2018/0339
2018/0189
2018/0394
2017/0380
2018/0250
2018/0181
2018/0185
2018/0392
2018/0316
2018/1051
2018/0284
2018/0323
2018/0289

dunuh Munena
®yHayn HeseHa
dypTtyna AnekcaHgpa
Xajaykosuh Urop
Xamsuh Ana
Xaiiosuh Buktop
LiBeTkoBuh AHa
LiseTkoBuh AHacTacuja
LiBeTkoBuh Muna
LisetkoBuh dunun
LiBnjetuh Pyxuua
Yasuh JeneHa
Yusmuh TujaHa
Yosuh Hukona
Yonosuh Teogop
Yomuh Januno
Yomuh JoBaHa
YyTtosuh JoBaHa
Yytypuno Jasug
Llakyna AnekcaHaap
Llenetosuh MapuHa
Llanowa CHexaHa
Wapruh Emununja
LWewyH Teogopa
WyTtosuh Munuua

30

6.5

22

19
21
11

10
13
30

10.5
14.5



